SCALE
TITLE
SHEET OFSIZE
ITEM NO
DWG NO
CUSTOMER
DRAWN BY
CHECKED BY

2
312
Ordering Information:
BX-0XBFXA-QL8XXX
Number of Contacts
Mating Connector:
 Overmolded with Cable: BX-0XAMXM-QL8XXX
 Receptacle: BX-0XXMXS-QX8001
 Field Installable: BX-0XBMXA-QLXXX
Tool Part No:
 ASST-C-XXA-W-X
S: With Red Color Seal 1, Cable OD 5.0~6.0mm.
M: With Yellow Color Seal 2, Cable OD 6.0~8.0mm.
L: With Blue Color Seal 3, Cable OD 8.0~10.0mm.
A: With Red &Yellow  &Blue  Color Seal.
P: With Pin
N: With Out Pin
Current Rating
D: 5A
B: 10A
5A: 02,03,04,05,
10A: 02,03,04
06,07,08
Contacts Gendor
M: Male Pin
F: Female Pin
0: For Data
P: For Power
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Circular Metric Connectors category: